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Monday   7:00 pm Lanes 3 - 40Victory Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Gutter Mouth
2 Turkey Call
3 Kick A$$
4 Hammer Time
5 Team 5
6 Eliminators
7 Team 7
8 Rusty Rollers
9 4 Topps

10 Slow Roll Them

11 Ebowla
12 Twinkle Toes
13 Pull Time Crew
14 The Bowling Stones
15 Lane Conditions
16 Questionable at Best
17 We Don't Give a Split!
18 We Hate League
19 Pin Busters
20 Noah Please

21 Team 21!!
22 6 Balls & a Spli
23 1/2 & 1/2
24 The Bluffs
25 Coast To Coast
26 Team #26
27 Man Down!
28 Diamond H. Trucking
29 Lugnuts
30 Magic Dragons

31 RDR
32 Gimme That Becky
33 Spare Parts
34 Split Happens
35 Team 35
36 Team #36
37 Fingerholes
38 Gutter Trash

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  01/15   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  01/22  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  01/29  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  02/05  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  02/12  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  02/19  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  02/26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk08  03/04  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29
Wk09  03/11   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35
Wk10  03/18  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21

Wk11  03/25   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk12  04/01  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk13  04/08  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk14  04/15  15- 35  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24- 34  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk15  04/22  38-  6   5-  3  21- 10  17- 31   2- 15  22-  9  36- 12   7- 25  19- 30  18- 16  Manually assigned

Wk16  04/29   3- 10  20- 24  33- 27  38- 12   7- 29  17- 28   9- 13   1- 21  11-  8  25- 36 Playoff  Scores count- Start Lane - 3

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  01/15  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  01/22  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  01/29  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  02/05  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
Wk05  02/12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

Wk06  02/19  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
Wk07  02/26   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk08  03/04  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk09  03/11  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
Wk10  03/18  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1

Wk11  03/25  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk12  04/01  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk13  04/08  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14
Wk14  04/15  25-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13   2-  6  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23
Wk15  04/22  37-  1  24- 29  26-  4  28- 23  13- 33  32-  8  20- 27  34- 14  11- 35  Manually assigned

Wk16  04/29  30- 22  31- 16  34- 37   2- 35   6-  5  14- 26  32- 19  18- 15  23-  4 Playoff  Scores count- Start Lane - 3


